2017 — KANAL - moski

st. ekipa "A"
1 Maraz / Sirk
2  Plahutnik / Tepi¢
3 Hirci / Samocrainii
4 Krze / Novak
5 Drobnic¢ / KoSenina
6  Plshutnik / Tepi¢
7  Marovt/ Sijanec
8 Krze / Novak
9  Markovi¢ / Bregar
10 Hirci / Samocrainii
11 /-
12 Maraz/ Sirk
13 Drobnic¢ / Kosenina
14  Struznik / BoSnjak
15 Zhukouski | Gracin
16  Marovt / Sijanec
17 Smrke / Cuk
18 Dulai / Grunwal
19 Drobnic¢ / Kosenina
20 Struznik / BoSnjak
21 Smrke / Cuk
22 Drobnic¢ / Kosenina
VRSTNI RED
1. Drobni¢ / KoSenina
2. Maraz/ Sirk
3. 8D Loka Zuzemberk |
4. Struznik / Bosnjak
5. Zagreb
VC Portoroz Kipsta
7. Hirci/ Sa[nocrinii
Marovt / Sijanec
9. Markovic / Bregar

Beachteam Iplus

ekipa "B"

1. krog
Zhukouski / Gracin
— -

Struznik / BoSnjak
Markovi€ / Bregar
2. krog
Zhukouski / Gracin
Dulai / Grunwald
Struznik / BoSnjak

Smrke / Cuk

porazenci - 9. mesto
Zhukouski / Gracin
Plahutnik / Tepi¢

Marovt / Sijanec

Krze / Novak
3. krog
Dula / Grunwald
Smrke / Cuk
porazenci - 7. mesto
Hirci / Samocrainii
Maraz / Sirk
porazenci - 5. mesto
Zhukovski / Gracin
Maraz / Sirk
polfinale
Smrke / Cuk
Maraz / Sirk
za 3. mesto
Struznik / Bosnjak
finale
Maraz / Sirk

Drobni€ Serge;j
Maraz Mark
Smrke Tom
Struznik Andraz
Zhukouski Yahor
Dulai Aleksander
Hirci Gregor
Marovt Nejc
Markovi¢ Borut
Krze Uro$

rezultat

0:2 (15:17, 13:15)
bye

0:2 (7:15, 8:15)
2:1(7:15, 15:13, 12:9)

16:14, 15:11)

b.)
10:15, 7:15)

0(
2 (b.
2(
12(1511 9:15, 11:15)

0:2 (11:15, 9:15)
2:0 (b.b.)

bye

2:0 (15:9, 15:7)

2:0 (15:12, 15:9)
2:0 (15:10, 15:10)

2:0 (15:12, 15:10)
0:2

2:1 (15:12, 11:15, 12:9
1:2 (15:8, 10:15, 7:15)

2:0 (21:15, 21:15)

1:2 (21:17,18:21, 7:15)

2:0 (21:13, 21:15)

2:0 (21:15, 21:17)

KoSenina Alan
Sirk Gregor

Cuk David
Bosnjak Crtomir
Gracin Matija
Grunwald Manuel
Samocrainii lon
Sijanec Miha
Bregar Miha
Novak Iztok

zacetek
tekme

35'
Ol

19'

42'

23'
0"
271
38'
31
0"
0"
26'

23'
23

23'
20'

41'
38'

23'
50'

55'

45'



